MARINA PLASTIC SURGERY ASSOCIATES

MEDICAL HISTORY

NAME DATE
DATE OF YOUR LAST PHYSICAL EXAMINATION WEIGHT HEIGHT
RGER RGERY):
TYPE DATE COMPLICATIONS OR DIFFICULTIES
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%
3
4,
5%
6.
EDICA NDITIONS NOW UNDER TREATMEN PHYSICIAN:
EXPLAIN:
D ITAL;
REASON DATE COMPLICATIONS OR DIFFICULTIES
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MEDICATIONS, VITAMINS OR HERBAL SUPPLEMENTS YOU TAKE NOW;

EE DOSAGE, AMOUNT IF KNOWN TAKE HOW OFTEN
1%
2:
3.
4.
N W 5
ASPIRIN AMOUNT DAILY AMOUNT WEEKLY
ALCOHOL AMOUNT DAILY AMOUNT WEEKLY.
TOBACCO AMOUNT DAILY AMOUNT WEEKLY
OTHERS AMOUNT DAILY AMOUNT WEEKLY
BLEEDING PROBLEMS;

DO YOU BRUISE OR BLEED EASILYZ
{WITH CUTS? TOOTH EXTRACTIONZ PREGNANCY2 SURGERY?)

EXPLAIN:
DO YOU HAVE A FAMILY HISTORY OF BLEEDING PROBLEMS?

DIFFICULTIES WITH LOCAL OR GENERAL ANESTHESIA:

EXPLAIN:

HAVE YOU EVER HAD A BLOOD TRANSFUSION?  v&s___ NO
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